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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Wejenka           M5054         1/13    5:38       17:24
2     Michael Dlouhy         M2529         1/20    6:15       19:21
3     Richard Leiboult       M6064          1/9    6:23       19:45
4     Jacquelyn Griffin      F3034         1/40    6:32       20:14
5     Greg Glenn             M4044         1/22    6:36       20:25
6     Will Young             MUN14          1/6    6:42       20:45
7     Craig Young            M4044         2/22    6:42       20:45
8     Marcus Bullard         M2024          1/9    6:46       20:56
9     Ryan Slight            M4044         3/22    6:58       21:33
10    Matthews Dos Santos    M1519          1/2    7:09       22:06
11    Don Boone              M5054         2/13    7:09       22:07
12    Annslee Glenn          F1519          1/6    7:12       22:18
13    Mike Baxter            M6064          2/9    7:15       22:25
14    Alex Kellogg           M2024          2/9    7:16       22:28
15    Derek Rund             M3539         1/19    7:18       22:36
16    Tianna Niesen          F3034         2/40    7:19       22:37
17    Karen Fackler          F2529         1/48    7:23       22:52
18    Jonathan Atwell        M3034         1/27    7:24       22:53
19    Doug Haning            M4044         4/22    7:26       23:00
20    Autumn Rodden          F3034         3/40    7:39       23:41
21    Brian Krumrey          M2024          3/9    7:41       23:46
22    Rick Condren           M5559         1/10    7:43       23:52
23    Ron Boyer              M6569          1/4    7:43       23:54
24    Summer Rund            F4044         1/30    7:45       24:00
25    Adam Weigant           M2529         2/20    7:50       24:14
26    Douglas Acklin         M4549         1/12    7:50       24:15
27    Tarah Trokey           F2529         2/48    7:50       24:16
28    Kris Nau               M5054         3/13    7:52       24:23
29    Reagan Booth           M2024          4/9    7:53       24:23
30    Bob Niesen             M6569          2/4    7:56       24:32
31    David Sheets           M5559         2/10    7:57       24:36
32    Marcus Gilles          M2529         3/20    8:00       24:45
33    Terry Akin             M4044         5/22    8:01       24:48
34    David Martin           M2529         4/20    8:02       24:51
35    Tom Cheffins           M6064          3/9    8:02       24:52
36    Andrew Overmyer        M3539         2/19    8:02       24:53
37    Matt Farmer            M4044         6/22    8:04       24:58
38    Nathan Burbridge       M3034         2/27    8:11       25:21
39    Randy Severson         M6064          4/9    8:11       25:21
40    Lori Roberts           F3539         1/40    8:15       25:32
41    Matthew Murphy         M4044         7/22    8:16       25:37
42    Rodney Frieda          M4549         2/12    8:17       25:39
43    Caton Jeffries         M3034         3/27    8:18       25:41
44    Jake Jacobson          M2529         5/20    8:20       25:47
45    Jacob Young            M3034         4/27    8:23       25:57
46    Alexander Griffin      M3539         3/19    8:24       26:00
47    Kyle Yeager            M3034         5/27    8:27       26:08
48    Sam Balding            M4044         8/22    8:28       26:12
49    Jeremy Trythall        M3034         6/27    8:29       26:17
50    Ashlynn Harmon         F2024         1/22    8:30       26:18
51    Shazi Makhdoom         M4044         9/22    8:31       26:21
52    Tom Russo              M5559         3/10    8:35       26:36
53    Sherri Roberts         F4044         2/30    8:36       26:37
54    Kressie McSperitt      F2529         3/48    8:37       26:40
55    Eric Schmidt           M2529         6/20    8:38       26:43
56    Curt Buechter          M3034         7/27    8:38       26:43
57    Renee Murray           F4549         1/29    8:39       26:47
58    Cory Patton            M3034         8/27    8:40       26:50
59    Shannon Eby            F4044         3/30    8:42       26:55
60    Kayla Shuler           F2529         4/48    8:42       26:55
61    Jon Pitts              M4044        10/22    8:43       27:00
62    Scott Burns            M5559         4/10    8:44       27:03
63    Malinda Beushausen     F4549         2/29    8:45       27:05
64    Joshua Wood            M3034         9/27    8:46       27:08
65    John Dwyer             M4044        11/22    8:49       27:19
66    Hayle Routh            F2024         2/22    8:54       27:34
67    Keylee Hawkins         F2024         3/22    8:55       27:35
68    Levi Spirk             MUN14          2/6    8:55       27:36
69    Alixandra Cooper       F2529         5/48    8:58       27:44
70    Greg Walker            M4549         3/12    9:04       28:05
71    Megan Berryessa        F3539         2/40    9:04       28:05
72    Christopher Moore      M3539         4/19    9:05       28:09
73    Morgan Westervelt      F2024         4/22    9:06       28:12
74    Mark Brown             M4044        12/22    9:07       28:12
75    Madilyne Page          F1519          2/6    9:07       28:12
76    Marc Levin             M2529         7/20    9:09       28:21
77    Jennifer Ledbetter     F3034         4/40    9:10       28:23
78    Rachel Dubrovin        F2529         6/48    9:10       28:24
79    Cyrus Swigert          M4044        13/22    9:13       28:31
80    Joey Kincheloe         M3034        10/27    9:14       28:36
81    Samantha Nickel        F3034         5/40    9:15       28:38
82    Adam Wisniewski        M3034        11/27    9:15       28:39
83    Kelsey Lindsay         F2529         7/48    9:17       28:44
84    Cj Woolf               M3034        12/27    9:18       28:47
85    Jeff Bilberry          M3539         5/19    9:18       28:48
86    Jennifer Jarrett       F2024         5/22    9:18       28:48
87    Tom McIntosh           M3539         6/19    9:18       28:49
88    Andy Bell              M4549         4/12    9:20       28:54
89    Ray Moreno             M4044        14/22    9:22       29:01
90    Sarah Kerner           F3539         3/40    9:23       29:02
91    Amanda Callaway        F3034         6/40    9:23       29:04
92    Julia Witt             F5054         1/20    9:24       29:06
93    Jeffrey Owens          M2529         8/20    9:25       29:09
94    Wayne Sukany           M3539         7/19    9:27       29:14
95    Ryan Armstrong         M2529         9/20    9:28       29:19
96    Alex Magu              M3539         8/19    9:28       29:20
97    Aja Lakin              F3539         4/40    9:29       29:21
98    Keri Marske            F4044         4/30    9:29       29:21
99    Lon Stuckey            M4549         5/12    9:33       29:34
100   Milt Baker             M4549         6/12    9:33       29:34
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101   Daniale Franklin       F2024         6/22    9:34       29:37
102   Jessica Crocker        F3539         5/40    9:36       29:45
103   David Atchison         M6064          5/9    9:37       29:47
104   Jack Redding           M6569          3/4    9:38       29:48
105   Gene Lund              M7579          1/2    9:38       29:51
106   Caroline Robison       F2024         7/22    9:40       29:55
107   Megan Manes            F2024         8/22    9:41       29:59
108   Harmony Jeffries       F3034         7/40    9:42       30:02
109   Trisha Doering         F3034         8/40    9:42       30:03
110   Denice Forrest         F3539         6/40    9:43       30:04
111   Clayton Miller         M3539         9/19    9:44       30:09
112   Rachel Campbell        F3034         9/40    9:47       30:18
113   Christopher Smith      M2529        10/20    9:50       30:27
114   Sarah Williams         F3539         7/40    9:50       30:28
115   Andrea Amburn          F2529         8/48    9:50       30:28
116   Chad Page              M5054         4/13    9:51       30:29
117   Tom Van Someren        M5559         5/10    9:51       30:29
118   Teresa Lindsay         F5054         2/20    9:51       30:29
119   Ray Marsh              M6064          6/9    9:52       30:33
120   Megan Taylor           F2529         9/48    9:55       30:43
121   Alisha Sharp           F4044         5/30    9:55       30:44
122   Sarah Rovenstine       F4044         6/30    9:55       30:44
123   Cody Ensley            M2529        11/20    9:56       30:46
124   Mathew Murray          M3034        13/27    9:57       30:48
125   Michelle Murray        F2529        10/48    9:58       30:53
126   Lisa Fenske            F4044         7/30    9:59       30:55
127   Mike Fenske            M4044        15/22    9:59       30:55
128   Mike Rodden            M5559         6/10   10:00       30:58
129   Summer Aldridge        F3539         8/40   10:01       31:02
130   Lynette McEntire       F2529        11/48   10:05       31:12
131   Dwane Koppler          M7579          2/2   10:05       31:14
132   Brittany Richardson    F2529        12/48   10:07       31:19
133   Dana Fraher            F4549         3/29   10:12       31:35
134   Cristal Hoovens        F4044         8/30   10:13       31:38
135   Scott Edwards          M4044        16/22   10:15       31:45
136   Emily Clark            F2024         9/22   10:17       31:51
137   Marlene Kempt          F5054         3/20   10:17       31:51
138   Hannah Julian          F2024        10/22   10:18       31:54
139   Connor Sprague         M2024          5/9   10:19       31:56
140   Markus Corley          M2529        12/20   10:19       31:57
141   Brent Campbell         M5054         5/13   10:20       32:00
142   Evan Hendrickson       MUN14          3/6   10:24       32:12
143   Adam Cadle             M3034        14/27   10:25       32:15
144   Aaron Gilliam          M4044        17/22   10:28       32:26
145   Angela Burbridge       F2529        13/48   10:29       32:28
146   David Blake            M3034        15/27   10:29       32:29
147   Lamar Curtis           M3539        10/19   10:30       32:30
148   Marcia Parrigon        F5054         4/20   10:30       32:30
149   Jessica Lowery         F2529        14/48   10:30       32:30
150   Cheryl Schwind         F4044         9/30   10:30       32:32
151   Elizabeth Schoeneck    F2529        15/48   10:31       32:33
152   Steve Schwind          M4549         7/12   10:31       32:33
153   Brittany Mills         F2529        16/48   10:31       32:34
154   Josh Mattix            M3539        11/19   10:32       32:37
155   Tom Colvin             M4044        18/22   10:33       32:42
156   Trent Floyd            M3034        16/27   10:34       32:42
157   Becky Pilkenton        F4549         4/29   10:35       32:45
158   Mark Leighty           M5054         6/13   10:35       32:46
159   Liz Dugger             F3539         9/40   10:35       32:47
160   Sandra Haynes          F3539        10/40   10:35       32:48
161   David Calavan          M3539        12/19   10:36       32:51
162   Amy Viets-Cooper       F4549         5/29   10:39       32:58
163   Kathryn Frank          F2529        17/48   10:40       33:03
164   Macy Boyd              F2529        18/48   10:43       33:10
165   Gayla Brice            F4549         6/29   10:44       33:15
166   Sheila Beasley         F3539        11/40   10:48       33:28
167   Luther Young           M7074          1/2   10:49       33:29
168   Brittany Bain          F3034        10/40   10:51       33:36
169   Christine Hannis       F2529        19/48   10:54       33:45
170   Irwin Cohen            M80UP          1/1   10:55       33:48
171   Sarah Sullentrap       F4549         7/29   10:56       33:51
172   Angela Love            F4549         8/29   10:56       33:53
173   Staci Bruner           F4549         9/29   10:56       33:53
174   Autumn Farmer          F4549        10/29   10:57       33:54
175   Sam Zumwalt            MUN14          4/6   10:58       33:57
176   Anmarie Kollmeyer      F4549        11/29   10:59       34:02
177   Shannon Dickinson      F2529        20/48   10:59       34:02
178   Chris Altis            M3034        17/27   11:02       34:12
179   Gus Daniel             M2529        13/20   11:06       34:21
180   Staci Daniel           F2024        11/22   11:06       34:21
181   Cassie Fatino          F2529        21/48   11:06       34:24
182   Jessica Myers          F3034        11/40   11:09       34:33
183   Jeremy Wright          M4044        19/22   11:10       34:36
184   Ruth Haley             F6064          1/6   11:11       34:38
185   Macie Clark            F2024        12/22   11:14       34:49
186   Cindy Redding          F6064          2/6   11:15       34:49
187   Shaina Michnal         F2024        13/22   11:15       34:51
188   Cristin McCoy          F3539        12/40   11:16       34:53
189   Lisa Eldridge          F5054         5/20   11:17       34:57
190   Robin McHugh           F4044        10/30   11:18       35:00
191   Shea Spirk             MUN14          5/6   11:19       35:04
192   Averin Jackson         M1519          2/2   11:19       35:04
193   Natalie Norman         F2529        22/48   11:24       35:19
194   Katie Yendes           F2529        23/48   11:24       35:19
195   Greg Estep             M3539        13/19   11:24       35:19
196   Amanda Bartlett        F3539        13/40   11:24       35:20
197   Ashley Anderson        F2529        24/48   11:25       35:20
198   Ashley Larson          F2529        25/48   11:25       35:20
199   Lacey Gardner          F2529        26/48   11:27       35:27
200   Jaime Roweton          F3539        14/40   11:27       35:27
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201   Julie Spink            F4044        11/30   11:30       35:36
202   Noah Ray               M2024          6/9   11:30       35:36
203   Sarah Crose            F6064          3/6   11:31       35:39
204   Stacie Johnson         F4044        12/30   11:33       35:45
205   Nancy Noll-Meyer       F5054         6/20   11:33       35:46
206   Irene Billington       F2529        27/48   11:33       35:48
207   Jerrica Bailey         F2529        28/48   11:35       35:51
208   Kevin Moore            M5054         7/13   11:35       35:51
209   Lea Patton             F3539        15/40   11:36       35:54
210   Saam Motlagh           M3539        14/19   11:36       35:55
211   Jenifer Duncan         F3539        16/40   11:36       35:55
212   Kori Skidmore          F3539        17/40   11:36       35:55
213   Angie Morrow           F4549        12/29   11:36       35:55
214   Shelby Burns           F2024        14/22   11:38       36:01
215   Regina Bowsher         F5054         7/20   11:42       36:14
216   Rebecca Pomeroy        F4044        13/30   11:42       36:15
217   Whitney Choate         F2529        29/48   11:42       36:16
218   Carissa Jones          F4044        14/30   11:48       36:32
219   Shannon Balding        F4044        15/30   11:48       36:33
220   Jazmine Landorf        FUN14          1/4   11:48       36:34
221   Rae Snobl              F3539        18/40   11:48       36:34
222   Christina Newkirk      F4549        13/29   11:49       36:36
223   Kenny Dugger           M5054         8/13   11:50       36:40
224   Wayland Bowsher        M5054         9/13   11:53       36:48
225   Lynda Moore            F5054         8/20   12:02       37:15
226   Deatrice Kellogg       F4549        14/29   12:02       37:17
227   D Swig                 F4044        16/30   12:05       37:25
228   Lauren Hardcastle      F2529        30/48   12:07       37:33
229   Malcolm Green          M3034        18/27   12:07       37:33
230   Sandee Stewart         F4044        17/30   12:08       37:34
231   Nick Thieman           M4549         8/12   12:08       37:34
232   Andrew R Etzler        M5054        10/13   12:09       37:38
233   Josie Pearson          F2529        31/48   12:12       37:48
234   Karen Cummins          F5559         1/12   12:13       37:49
235   Verna Burge            F5559         2/12   12:13       37:50
236   Christa Allgood        F4044        18/30   12:13       37:50
237   Angela Frizell         F4044        19/30   12:13       37:52
238   Linda Crews            F5054         9/20   12:13       37:52
239   Tim Plaster            M3034        19/27   12:15       37:55
240   Sedel Carson           F2529        32/48   12:16       38:00
241   Emily Spalding         F3034        12/40   12:18       38:07
242   Carmelita Darnold      F4044        20/30   12:18       38:07
243   Antonio Garcia         M3034        20/27   12:18       38:07
244   Justin Braden          M3539        15/19   12:18       38:07
245   Tricia Pyle            F4044        21/30   12:25       38:27
246   Kathryn Wohnoutka      F5054        10/20   12:25       38:28
247   Kashia Zumwalt         F4044        22/30   12:26       38:31
248   Jessica Clayton        F3034        13/40   12:30       38:42
249   Cayla Waszczuk         F3034        14/40   12:31       38:47
250   Abby Phillips          F2529        33/48   12:31       38:48
251   Traci Hutchings        F4549        15/29   12:33       38:51
252   Rochelle Bailey        F2529        34/48   12:33       38:52
253   Debbie Marsh           F5559         3/12   12:35       38:58
254   Cody Bailey            M2529        14/20   12:37       39:04
255   Aslyn Aldridge         FUN14          2/4   12:38       39:07
256   Chelsey Ortiz          F3034        15/40   12:41       39:16
257   Jason Clough           M3539        16/19   12:41       39:16
258   Threasa Ballenger      F5559         4/12   12:44       39:25
259   Michael Still          M3034        21/27   12:46       39:32
260   Meagan Quartz          F3034        16/40   12:46       39:32
261   Becky Cumley           F5054        11/20   12:48       39:38
262   Valarie Higgins        F3539        19/40   12:50       39:45
263   Erin Gozia             F4044        23/30   12:50       39:45
264   George Lindsay         M5559         7/10   12:50       39:46
265   Stephanie Yeager       F3034        17/40   12:51       39:49
266   Laura Troxel           F3034        18/40   12:51       39:49
267   Gretchen Long          F4044        24/30   12:55       40:01
268   Diane Nelson           F3539        20/40   12:55       40:02
269   Kim Wheeler            F5054        12/20   12:59       40:12
270   Ben Walker             M2529        15/20   12:59       40:14
271   Skylar Wheeler         F2529        35/48   12:59       40:14
272   Candice Stump          F3034        19/40   13:00       40:15
273   Frazier Miller         M4044        20/22   13:01       40:20
274   Justin Rankin          M3539        17/19   13:02       40:22
275   Billy Owens            M6064          7/9   13:04       40:27
276   Jessica Cadle          F3034        20/40   13:17       41:07
277   Michael Clarke         M7074          2/2   13:19       41:14
278   Rosemary Gregg         F3034        21/40   13:19       41:15
279   Ken Jones              M4044        21/22   13:20       41:17
280   Tamela Greene          F5559         5/12   13:20       41:19
281   Ali Underwood          F2529        36/48   13:22       41:25
282   Krista Colvin          F3034        22/40   13:27       41:39
283   Clint Colvin           M3034        22/27   13:27       41:39
284   Christina Wright       F3539        21/40   13:27       41:40
285   Virginia Bailey        F4044        25/30   13:27       41:40
286   Kim Ramage             F4549        16/29   13:27       41:40
287   Fonda Underwood        F5054        13/20   13:28       41:41
288   Amy Woody              F3539        22/40   13:28       41:42
289   Michael O'Connor       M2529        16/20   13:31       41:52
290   Bonnie Reed            F2529        37/48   13:33       41:57
291   Melissa Goss           F3034        23/40   13:33       41:58
292   Kelsey Moskalew        FUN14          3/4   13:41       42:23
293   Julia Hohn             F5559         6/12   13:41       42:25
294   Dan Hohn               M5559         8/10   13:42       42:25
295   Carol Hall             F4549        17/29   13:44       42:33
296   Charley Immekus        F2024        15/22   13:46       42:37
297   India Neer             F3034        24/40   13:51       42:54
298   Kim Callahan           F3539        23/40   13:51       42:54
299   Andrew Neer            MUN14          6/6   13:51       42:55
300   Tiffany Burroughs      F2529        38/48   13:53       43:01
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301   Blaine Burroughs       M5054        11/13   13:53       43:01
302   Brian Welch            M4549         9/12   13:53       43:01
303   Amanda Buzard          F3034        25/40   13:54       43:05
304   Daphne Stewart         F3539        24/40   13:54       43:05
305   Novalee Hendrickson    FUN14          4/4   13:55       43:07
306   Alexis Green           F3034        26/40   13:55       43:07
307   Merrika Parker         F3539        25/40   13:58       43:14
308   Patricia Vincent       F5559         7/12   13:58       43:15
309   Roe Ryan               M6569          4/4   13:58       43:16
310   Aubrey Parker          F1519          3/6   13:58       43:16
311   Gina Van Horn          F2529        39/48   13:59       43:20
312   Matt Ramage            M2024          7/9   13:59       43:20
313   Amber Root             F2529        40/48   13:59       43:20
314   Bill Ramage            M4549        10/12   14:00       43:21
315   Patricia Rodriguez     F5559         8/12   14:00       43:22
316   Mary Mueller           F4044        26/30   14:01       43:24
317   Danielle Jackson       F4044        27/30   14:05       43:38
318   Shreya Patel           F2024        16/22   14:08       43:46
319   Kimbery Perkins        F2024        17/22   14:08       43:47
320   Tanya Lopez            F4044        28/30   14:11       43:57
321   Madison Hensley        F1519          4/6   14:11       43:57
322   Heather Mize           F3034        27/40   14:13       44:03
323   Lindsay Katrosh        F3034        28/40   14:16       44:12
324   Lori Sullivan          F3034        29/40   14:16       44:12
325   Jeremy Dodd            M4044        22/22   14:19       44:20
326   Musette Dodd           F4044        29/30   14:19       44:21
327   Ashley Boatright       F3034        30/40   14:27       44:46
328   Micah Perryman         F3034        31/40   14:27       44:46
329   Missy Lowery           F4549        18/29   14:27       44:46
330   Rachel Brakebill       F3539        26/40   14:30       44:54
331   Sandra Rogers          F4549        19/29   14:33       45:04
332   Jennifer Terry         F4044        30/30   14:37       45:16
333   Breanna Stevens        F2024        18/22   14:37       45:16
334   Leah Diaz              F4549        20/29   14:43       45:36
335   Julie Haynes           F4549        21/29   14:45       45:41
336   Steve Lasater          M5559         9/10   14:47       45:47
337   Keyvan Sierra          M2529        17/20   14:47       45:47
338   Steve Kollmeyer        M4549        11/12   14:50       45:56
339   Scott O'Reilly         M5054        12/13   14:51       45:59
340   Phill Dismang          M6064          8/9   14:51       46:00
341   Barbara Dismang        F4549        22/29   14:51       46:00
342   Terri O'Reilly         F5054        14/20   14:51       46:01
343   Melinda Hickey         F3539        27/40   14:54       46:09
344   Levi Gunlock           M2529        18/20   14:57       46:18
345   Faith Rees             F2529        41/48   14:57       46:18
346   Anna Fleeman           F3034        32/40   15:12       47:05
347   Amanda Muse            F2529        42/48   15:21       47:34
348   Meredith Burstin       F3539        28/40   15:25       47:45
349   Trella Smith           F5559         9/12   15:25       47:47
350   Gwen Patrick           F5559        10/12   15:26       47:47
351   Jason York             M2529        19/20   15:28       47:55
352   Glenn Larson           M3034        23/27   15:32       48:06
353   Cindy Dawson           F4549        23/29   15:32       48:08
354   Aleisha Oldham         F2529        43/48   15:33       48:09
355   Paula Dowler           F5054        15/20   15:35       48:16
356   Deanna Ponder          F3539        29/40   15:35       48:17
357   Lora Blair             F3539        30/40   15:35       48:17
358   Bobbi Hicks            F4549        24/29   15:35       48:17
359   Wade Blair             M3539        18/19   15:35       48:17
360   Rene Carroll           F3539        31/40   15:35       48:18
361   Chris Oldham           F5054        16/20   15:35       48:18
362   Stacey Brickan         F2529        44/48   15:45       48:48
363   Carolyn Yates          F4549        25/29   15:46       48:49
364   Julie Elder            F5054        17/20   15:46       48:50
365   Leslea Ewbank          F4549        26/29   15:47       48:53
366   John Ewbank            M4549        12/12   15:47       48:54
367   Maryann Pasechnick     F3034        33/40   15:52       49:09
368   Nick Polking           M3034        24/27   15:54       49:17
369   Rose Boswell           F6064          4/6   16:04       49:45
370   Jane Earnhart          F5054        18/20   16:04       49:46
371   Jim Hoovens            M5559        10/10   16:21       50:39
372   William Willis         M3539        19/19   16:24       50:49
373   Jennifer Willis        F3539        32/40   16:24       50:49
374   Tina McIntosh          F3539        33/40   16:43       51:48
375   Alanna Herrman         F3539        34/40   16:43       51:49
376   Susie Langebartel      F5559        11/12   16:56       52:27
377   Kellie Cornell         F3034        34/40   16:56       52:27
378   Amey Malarkey          F2529        45/48   16:59       52:37
379   Danielle Smith         F2529        46/48   16:59       52:38
380   Luke Smith             M2529        20/20   17:00       52:39
381   Morgan Roy             F2024        19/22   17:14       53:23
382   Steven Roy             M2024          8/9   17:14       53:23
383   Rebecca Prag           F3539        35/40   17:19       53:38
384   Mandi Franck           F3539        36/40   17:19       53:40
385   Toni Fields            F3539        37/40   17:19       53:40
386   Jenna Evans            F1519          5/6   17:25       53:58
387   Shelby Herndon         F1519          6/6   17:25       53:59
388   Emily Smith            F3034        35/40   17:42       54:52
389   Kristin Burroughs      F2529        47/48   17:45       54:59
390   Isaac Burroughs        M2024          9/9   17:45       54:59
391   Kelly Burroughs        F5054        19/20   17:45       55:00
392   Pam Regan              F5559        12/12   17:46       55:04
393   Patti McBride          F6064          5/6   17:55       55:31
394   Tish McBride           F4549        27/29   17:55       55:32
395   Brandi Hogan           F3034        36/40   17:59       55:42
396   Ben Divin              M3034        25/27   17:59       55:43
397   Brad Clary             M3034        26/27   17:59       55:44
398   Jenay Lamy             F3034        37/40   18:00       55:45
399   Hannah Sanders         F3034        38/40   18:00       55:47
400   Amanda Moskalew        F3034        39/40   18:01       55:48
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Allen Carr             M6064          9/9   18:01       55:48
402   Alyssa Spradlin        F3539        38/40   18:07       56:06
403   Nicole Ruhlander       F3034        40/40   18:25       57:04
404   Jack Sinor             M5054        13/13   18:33       57:28
405   Shannon Jacob          F4549        28/29   18:33       57:29
406   Toni Rude              F2529        48/48   18:33       57:29
407   Gloria Walker          F6064          6/6   18:33       57:29
408   Kaycee Vandelicht      F2024        20/22   19:15       59:39
409   Kristy Herman          F2024        21/22   19:15       59:40
410   Kyla Shorter           F3539        39/40   19:16       59:41
411   Tracey Vandelicht      F5054        20/20   19:16       59:42
412   Karen Mobley           F6569          1/1   19:22     1:00:01
413   Lucinda Wadle          F4549        29/29   20:02     1:02:04
414   Maggie Bassett         F3539        40/40   20:02     1:02:05
415   Nathan Owens           M3034        27/27   21:26     1:06:24
416   Kimmy Jones            F2024        22/22   21:26     1:06:25
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